CPP TAPERED PLASTIC SCREW-IN PLUG FOR A12, A22 AND A32K
FEATURES
Designed for use with the A12, A22 and A32K coupler families
Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the coupler during the concrete pour
Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
SPECIFICATIONS
Materiale: Polietilene ad alta densità (HDPE)
Table 1/2
Numero
catalogo
Codice
articolo
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato,
unità
metriche
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato,
USA
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato,
Canada
Diametro (Ø) Altezza (H)
EL10CPPB100 153060 10 mm #3 17 mm 13 mm
EL12CPPB100 153070 12 mm #4 10M 17 mm 13 mm
EL14CPPB100 153080 14 mm 22 mm 13 mm
EL16CPPB100 153090 16 mm #5 15M 22 mm 13 mm
EL18CPPB100 153100 18 mm 27 mm 13 mm
EL20CPPB100 153110 20 mm #6 20M 27 mm 13 mm
EL22CPPB100 153120 22 mm #7 33 mm 16 mm
EL25CPPB100 153130 25 mm #8 25M 33 mm 16 mm
EL28CPPB100 153140 28 mm #9 30M 37 mm 16 mm
EL30CPPB100 153150 30 mm 37 mm 16 mm